

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com /teamautopl@gmail.com

SJE : _____

Date of Survey : _____

Date of ReSurvey: After-Paint:

Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SMJ 6363 G**

Model : BMW 216 I

Year : 2018

Chassis No : WBA6V120X0ED05698

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 1,110.35	\$ 1,110.35
2	Bonnet inner lock	2	\$ 188.65	\$ 377.30
3	Front bumper	1	\$ 1,009.75	\$ 1,009.75
4	Front bumper logo	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00
5	Front bumper side retainer	2	\$ 285.40	\$ 570.80
6	Front bumper side carrier	1	\$ 378.22	\$ 378.22
7	Front bumper inner sponge	1	\$ 249.70	\$ 249.70
8	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 681.40	\$ 681.40
9	Front bumper lower grille	1	\$ 482.60	\$ 482.60
10	Front bumper lower side grille	2	\$ 389.00	\$ 778.00
11	Front bumper lower side grille chrome	2	\$ 147.30	\$ 294.60
12	Front bumper parking sensor	4	\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00
13	Front grille	2	\$ 473.60	\$ 947.20
14	Front grille outer chrome	2	\$ 258.00	\$ 516.00
15	Headlamp RH	1	\$ 2,595.75	\$ 2,595.75
16	Headlamp lower bracket RH	1	\$ 238.60	\$ 238.60
17	Front support panel	1	\$ 1,843.60	\$ 1,843.60
18	Front support panel top garnish	1	\$ 418.00	\$ 418.00
			Parts Sub Total :	\$ 13,419.87
10%			Cost + 10% :	\$ 1,341.99
			PARTS TOTAL :	\$ 14,761.86

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	Bonnet sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	Front bumper lower grille clips	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
5	Front bumper lower side grille clips	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
6	Front bumper parking sensor seal	4	\$ 48.00	\$ 192.00
7	Front grille clips	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
8	Front number plate w/casing	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 812.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R front bumper parking sensor	\$ 150.00
2	R&R radiator	\$ 150.00
3	R&R a/c condenser	\$ 150.00
4	Diagnostic reset fault code	\$ 300.00
5	Front check wiring	\$ 100.00
6	Front upholstery	\$ 200.00
7	Front panel beating	\$ 1,200.00
8	Front rust proofing	\$ 300.00
9	Front spray painting	\$ 1,200.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 3,750.00

PARTS TOTAL :	\$	14,761.86
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$	812.00
LABOUR TOTAL :	\$	3,750.00
GRAND TOTAL :	\$	<u>19,323.86</u>